
&

&
?

?

b

b

b

b

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

..

..

..

..

..

..

Trumpet in C 1

Trumpet in C 2

Trombone

Bass Trombone

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ

Allegretto q = 100

˙ œ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙ œ

˙ œ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙ œ

˙ œ œ

˙b œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ .œ jœ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ#

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œb œ œ

˙
U Ó

˙
U Ó
U̇ Ó
U̇ Ó

&

&
?

?

b

b

b

b

..

..

..

..

..

..

45

45

45

45

C Tpt. 1

C Tpt. 2

Tbn.

B. Tbn.

8

Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ
Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ

˙ Œ œ

.œ œ œ œ œ
˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ‰ Jœ œ œ

&

&
?

?

b

b

b

b

45

45

45

45

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

..

..

..

..

..

..

C Tpt. 1

C Tpt. 2

Tbn.

B. Tbn.

13 œ œ# ˙ Œ

œ œ ˙ Œ
œ œ ˙ Œ
œ œ ˙ Œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ

.œ jœ œ

.œb jœ œ

.œ Jœ œ

.œb Jœ œ

œ ˙

œ ˙b
œ œ œ

œ ˙

˙ Œ œ

˙ Œ œ
˙ Œ œ

˙ Œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙ œ

œ ˙ œ œ
œ œ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ Œ

˙# Œ
˙

Œ
˙ Œ

D.C.

MADRIGAL

Jacques Arcadelt (c.1507 - 1508)

                      Arr. Michel Rondeau

© 2015 - Gatineau,QC.,CA.

Score (01':30")

('Mon amitié tousjours augmente' à 4 voce)

for Brass Quartet
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Bb Trumpets
('Mon amitié tousjours augmente' à 4 voce)

for Brass Quartet
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C Trumpets
('Mon amitié tousjours augmente' à 4 voce)

for Brass Quartet
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Trombones
('Mon amitié tousjours augmente' à 4 voce)

for Brass Quartet
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F Horn (Trombone)
('Mon amitié tousjours augmente' à 4 voce)

for Brass Quartet


